
St Piers School term dates 2025-26 
 

 

 

ST PIERS SCHOOL, LINGFIELD, SURREY, RH7 6PW 
Tel:  01342 832243    

 
 

ST. PIERS SCHOOL STAFF HOLIDAY DATES 
 2025 – 2026 

 
 
Autumn Term 2025 – Term 1 
Monday 1 September 2025 INSET DAY 
Tuesday 2 September 2025 INSET DAY 
Wednesday 3 September 2025 Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start School 
Friday 24 October 2025 Break for half term – Students finish at 12.00 noon 
    
 
                 HALF TERM    

 
Autumn Term 2025 – Term 2 
Monday 3 November 2025 Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start School 
 
Friday 19 December 2025 Break for end of term – students finish at 12.00 noon 
 
 
  CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
Spring Term 2026 – Term 3 
Friday 2 January 2026 INSET DAY 
Monday 5 January 2026              Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start School 
Friday 13 February 2026 Break for half term – students finish at 12.00 noon 
    
  

HALF TERM 
Spring Term 2026 – Term 4 
Monday 23 February 2026 Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start School 
 
Friday 27 March 2026 Break for end of term – students finish at 12.00 noon 
 
 
                EASTER BREAK 
 
Summer Term 2026 – Term 5 
Monday 13 April 2026  INSET DAY    
Tuesday 14 April 2026      Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start School 
 
Monday 4 May 2026 May Day Bank Holiday 
Friday 22 May 2026 Break for half term – students finish at 12.00 noon 
 
 
          WHITSUN     
Summer Term 2026 – Term 6 
Monday 8 June 2026         INSET DAY 
Tuesday 9 June Day, Weekly Boarders & Termly Boarding students start School 
Friday 24 July 2026 Break for end of term – students finish at 12.00 noon 


